—
TECHNIC AL GUIDE
Control power and machine
tool transformers
Encapsulated core and coil
—
ABB’s control power and machine
tool transformers provide voltage

240 0.30 0.50 0.60 1.00 1.25 1.60 2.00 2.50 3.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 15.00
Transformer fusing options
Accessory description Ordering code
(1) Quarter-inch fuseholder 9T58K0000G24
(1) Midget fuseholder 9T58K0000G42
(1) H/K fuseholder 9T58K0000G10
(2) CC fuseholder 9T58K0000G43
(2) H/K fuseholder 9T58K0000G05
(2) CC + (1) Quarter-inch fuseholder 9T58K0000G48
(2) CC + (1) Midget fuseholder 9T58K0000G38
(2) CC + (1) H/K fuseholder 9T58K0000G18
(2) Fuse clips 9T58K0000G09
Jumper links 9T58K0000G01
—
9T58K0000G24
—
9T58K0000G43

Technical data
Technical data
Ordering code ABB product ID
Temp
rise °C
Insulation
system
Primary
fuse holder
Secondary
fuse clip
Primary
fuse &
quantity
Secondary
fuse &
quantity Covers UL CSA CUL
CE mark
(IEC)
T6045SF 1TQY200060X0004 55 105 – Yes – 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6045S1 1TQY200060X0005 55 130 – Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6050PS1 1TQY200060X0007 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
T6075PS1 1TQY200060X0009 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6100PS1 1TQY200060X0013 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6150PS1 1TQY200060X0016 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6200PS1 1TQY200060X0019 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6250PS1 1TQY200060X0021 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6300PS1 1TQY200060X0024 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6350PS1 1TQY200060X0027 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6500PS1 1TQY200060X0031 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
T6750PS1 1TQY200060X0033 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6100PSF1 1TQY200060X0012 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T6500PSF1/C 1TQY200060X0030 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 Yes Yes – Yes –
T4045SF1 1TQY200060X0078 55 105 – Yes – 1 – Yes Yes – –
T4050PSF1 1TQY200060X0077 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T4075PSF1 1TQY200060X0071 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T4100PSF1 1TQY200060X0067 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T4150PSF1 1TQY200060X0070 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T4250PSF1 1TQY200060X0068 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T4300PSF1 1TQY200060X0072 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes Yes – –
T61K1 1TQY200060X0010 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
T62K1 1TQY200060X0018 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
T63K1 1TQY200060X0023 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
T65K1 1TQY200060X0029 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
TC2100F 1TQY200060X0076 55 105 – – – – Yes Yes Yes – Yes
TC2200F 1TQY200060X0074 80 130 – – – – Yes Yes – Yes Yes
TC3100P21 1TQY200060X0075 55 105 Yes – 2 – Yes Yes Yes – Yes
TC350021 1TQY200060X0073 80 130 – – – – Yes Yes Yes – Yes
TC4300F1 1TQY200060X0069 80 130 – – – – Yes Yes – Yes Yes
X41.5K1 1TQY200060X0040 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
X41K1 1TQY200060X0041 80 130 – Yes – 1 – Yes Yes – –
X42K1 1TQY200060X0048 120 180 – Yes – 1 – Yes Yes – –
X43K1 1TQY200060X0055 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
X45K1 1TQY200060X0060 120 180 – – – – – Yes Yes – –
X4750PS1 1TQY200060X0064 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4045SF1 1TQY200060X0034 55 105 – Yes – 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4050PSF1 1TQY200060X0035 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4075PSF1 1TQY200060X0038 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4100PSF1 1TQY200060X0042 55 105 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4150PSF1 1TQY200060X0045 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4200PSF1 1TQY200060X0049 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4250PSF1 1TQY200060X0052 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4300PSF1 1TQY200060X0056 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4350PSF1 1TQY200060X0058 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
X4500PSF1 1TQY200060X0061 80 130 Yes Yes 2 1 – Yes – Yes –
CO NTRO L P OW E R A N D M ACH I N E TO O L TR A N S FO R M E R S EN C A P SU L ATED CO R E A N D CO I L 15
—
Accessories
Description UL Approx. product net weight (lbs.) Ordering code ABB product ID

—
Weights and dimensions
ABB prod. ID Ordering code
A
depth
(in)
B
width
(in)
C
height
(in)
Approx.
product
net weight
(lb.)
Approx.
package net
length (in)
Approx.
package net
width (in)
Approx.
package net
height (in)
Approx.
package net
weight (lb)
1TQY200060X0078 T4045SF1 3.9 3 3.3 3.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 4.3
1TQY200060X0077 T4050PSF1 3.9 3 4.1 3.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 4.3
1TQY200060X0071 T4075PSF1 3.5 3.4 4.4 4.2 7.3 5.8 4.8 5
1TQY200060X0067 T4100PSF1 3.9 3.8 4.7 6.7 7.3 5.8 4.8 7.5
1TQY200060X0070 T4150PSF1 4.3 3.8 4.7 5.9 7.3 5.8 4.8 6.7
1TQY200060X0068 T4250PSF1 5.1 4.5 5.3 9.3 6.8 6.5 10.3 10.1
1TQY200060X0072 T4300PSF1 6.2 5.3 6 14.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 14.9
1TQY200060X0005 T6045S1 3.4 3 3.3 2.6 7.3 5.8 4.8 3.4
1TQY200060X0004 T6045SF 3.4 3 3.3 2.6 7.3 5.8 4.8 3.4
1TQY200060X0007 T6050PS1 3.4 3 4.1 2.4 7.3 5.8 4.8 3.4
1TQY200060X0009 T6075PS1 3.9 3 4.1 3.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 4.3
1TQY200060X0013 T6100PS1 3.5 3.4 4.4 4.2 7.3 5.8 4.8 5
1TQY200060X0012 T6100PSF1 3.6 3.8 4.7 5.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 6.3
1TQY200060X0016 T6150PS1 4.3 3.8 4.7 5.9 7.3 5.8 4.8 6.7
1TQY200060X0010 T61K1 7 6.4 5.5 37 10.8 10.5 10.5 37.8
1TQY200060X0019 T6200PS1 3.9 4.5 5.3 7.5 6.8 6.5 10.3 8.3
1TQY200060X0021 T6250PS1 4.2 4.5 5.3 9.5 6.8 6.5 10.3 10.3
1TQY200060X0018 T62K1 7.6 9 7.7 51.6 10.8 10.5 10.5 52.4
1TQY200060X0024 T6300PS1 5 4.5 5.3 13.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 13.9
1TQY200060X0027 T6350PS1 5.1 4.5 5.3 9.3 10.3 6.5 6.8 10.1
1TQY200060X0023 T63K1 8.7 9 7.7 77.1 15 14.5 14.5 77.9
1TQY200060X0031 T6500PS1 6.2 5.3 6 16.7 10.3 6.5 6.8 17.5
1TQY200060X0030 T6500PSF1/C 6.2 5.3 6 14.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 14.9
1TQY200060X0029 T65K1 11.3 9 10 136.3 15 14.5 14.5 137.1
1TQY200060X0033 T6750PS1 7 5.3 6 28.9 10.3 6.5 6.8 29.7
1TQY200060X0076 TC2100F 3.6 3.8 3.5 5.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 6.3
1TQY200060X0074 TC2200F 3.9 4.5 4 8.9 6.8 6.5 10.3 9.7
1TQY200060X0075 TC3100P21 3.6 3.8 5.2 5.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 6.3
1TQY200060X0073 TC350021 5.7 5.3 4.8 14.9 10.3 6.5 6.8 15.7
1TQY200060X0069 TC4300F1 6.2 5.3 5 14.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 14.9
1TQY200060X0034 X4045SF1 3.9 3 3.3 3.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 4.3
1TQY200060X0035 X4050PSF1 3.9 3 4.1 3.5 7.3 5.8 4.8 4.3
1TQY200060X0038 X4075PSF1 3.5 3.4 4.4 4.2 7.3 5.8 4.8 5
1TQY200060X0040 X41.5K1 7.4 6.8 5.8 40.7 15 14.5 14.5 41.5
1TQY200060X0042 X4100PSF1 3.9 3.8 4.7 6.7 7.3 5.8 4.8 7.5
1TQY200060X0045 X4150PSF1 4.3 3.8 4.7 7.9 7.3 5.8 4.8 8.2
1TQY200060X0041 X41K1 7.5 6.4 5.5 37 10.8 10.5 10.5 37.8
1TQY200060X0049 X4200PSF1 4.2 4.5 5.3 9.5 6.8 6.5 10.3 10.3
1TQY200060X0052 X4250PSF1 4.6 4.5 5.3 11.3 6.8 6.5 10.3 12.1
1TQY200060X0048 X42K1 8.2 6.8 6.3 51.6 10.8 10.5 10.5 52.4
1TQY200060X0056 X4300PSF1 6.2 5.3 6 14.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 14.9
1TQY200060X0058 X4350PSF1 6.2 5.3 6 14.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 14.9
1TQY200060X0055 X43K1 8.5 9 7.5 77.1 15 14.5 14.5 77.9
1TQY200060X0061 X4500PSF1 7.2 5.3 6 23.1 10.3 6.5 6.8 23.9
1TQY200060X0060 X45K1 10.4 9 10 114.6 15 14.5 14.5 115.4